KEY FEATURES TECH SPECS
V080 SERIES
D I R E C T I O N A L  C O N T R O L  V A L V E S
TAKE CONTROL
OF YOUR HYDRAULICS
The V080 is constructed with high grade iron castings and
nickel-plated spools for use in high pressure applications
and can be configured with many different spool, control,

2 Places - M10 Thread
“L”
ORDER EXAMPLE
ALL WORK SECTIONS COME STANDARD MACHINED
AND PLUGGED FOR WORK PORT OPTIONS
BLANKING PLUG P/N: V080-WCX-XXXX
WORK PORT RV
SEE CODE BREAKDOWN FOR
MORE INFORMATION
Work Port Option:
W30 = Work Port RV
W33 = Work Port RV + Anti-Cav
W04 = Work Port Anti-Cav Only
WCX = Blanking Plug Relief Valve Adjustment Range:
See RV Adjustment Range in “inlet sections”
V080 -W30 - N-1 25
V080 Valve Series RV Setting (in BAR):
Standard Settings:
080 = 1,160 PSI
125 = 1,810 PSI
140 = 2,030 PSI
180 = 2,600 PSI
NOTE: V080 work port relief valves are low profile to avoid interference with control options. To achieve full adjustment range of relief valve spring,
spacer shims must be used. V080 work port RV shim kit P/N = V080-W30-SHIMKIT
Part Number Qty. Description
V080-A-FX-7SX-N150 1 Inlet with relief valve
V080-AC-AA-01-FM-02-X 2 Work section 1 & 2
V080-AC-AJ-33-FM-05-X 1 Work section 3
VLVH-01A-210 2 8.25” (210 mm) handle kits for WS 1 & 2
V080-C-FX-3DX-XXX 1 Standard outlet
V080-T03 1 Stud kit for 3 section assembly
If you would like to order a valve assembly,
you will have to order each item separately.
The order in which parts are entered is how
the valve will be built from left to right. On
the right is an example of a 3 work section
valve order:
WORK PORT OPTIONS
Specif ications are subject to change without notice. Al l r ights reserved.
Please check www.munciepower.com for current versions of l i terature.
MP14-08 (Rev. 12-14)
Muncie Power Products, Inc., Member of Interpump Group
201 East Jackson Street, Muncie, Indiana, USA 47305
1-800-367-7867